503375661 07/01/2015 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3422283

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME			
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA				
		Name	Execution Date		
BELLCOMB TECHNOLOGIES INCOF		ORPORATED	01/06/2012		
RECEIVING PARTY I	DATA				
Name:	BELLCO	BELLCOMB, INC.			
Street Address:	5001 BO	5001 BOONE AVENUE NORTH			
City:	NEW HO	NEW HOPE			
State/Country:	MINNESC	MINNESOTA			
Postal Code:	55428	55428			
PROPERTY NUMBE	RS Total: 2				
Property Type		Number	7		
Application Number:		3833484	-		
Application Number:		1751095	1		
					
CORRESPONDENCE	E DATA				
•		12)492-7077			
		he e-mail address first; if that is ur if that is unsuccessful, it will be se			
		-492-7000			
Email:	ak	krull@fredlaw.com, ip@fredlaw.com	ull@fredlaw.com, ip@fredlaw.com		
Correspondent Name: FRE		EDRIKSON & BYRON			
	20	00 SOUTH SIXTH STREET			
•	20				
Address Line 1: Address Line 2:		JITE 4000			
Address Line 1:	SI	JITE 4000 INNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402			
Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	SI M				
Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET	SU M NUMBER:	INNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402			
Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	SU M NUMBER:	INNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402 16907.9.7.1			
Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: TTORNEY DOCKET	SU M NUMBER:	INNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402 16907.9.7.1 MATTHEW J.S. GRAHAM			
Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: TTORNEY DOCKET AME OF SUBMITTE IGNATURE:	SI M NUMBER: R:	INNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402 16907.9.7.1 MATTHEW J.S. GRAHAM /Matthew J.S. Graham/ 07/01/2015			

source=16907_9_7_2_Name_Change #page1.tif

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF BELLCOMB TECHNOLOGIES INCORPORATED

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 302A of the Minnesota Business Corporation Act, the following amendment of Article 1 of the Articles of Incorporation of Bellcomb Technologies Incorporated was adopted by the Board of Directors on January 6, 2012:

"ARTICLE 1 - NAME

The name of the corporation shall be Belicomb, Inc."

The undersigned swears that the foregoing is true and accurate and that the undersigned has the authority to sign this document on behalf of the corporation.

Dated: January 6, 2012

Satorius, Secretary

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

JAN -9 2012

Morker Kitchia Sociatory of State

5049046.1

RECORDED: 07/07/2015